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Contact List
Name

Brian Hulse

Bill Harvey

Zach Barnett 

Adrian Lupola 

Martin Gillanders 

Jeremy Ruiz 

Jorge Trujillo 

Matthew Wright 

Deanne Garcia 

Sergio Luna

 Eddie Cordova 

Steve Allen

John Weathers

 Mike Terek 

Wolfgang Balandran 

John Maxon

Jeff Morell

Automation Sales Manager Industrial 

Control, Sensors & Safety Industrial 

Control, Sensors & Safety - San Diego

Networks & Security

Process Solutions  & Information Software 

Remanufacturing & Repair 

Engineered MCC’s Low & MV 

PLC, HMI - Orange County

Services & Training

PLC, HMI - San Diego/Imperial County

Low Voltage Drives& Motion

Sales Support - San Diego County 

Sales Support - Orange County 

Sales Support - Orange County Sales 

Support - Orange County 

Business Development

Business Development - End User

bhulse@1sourcedist.com 

bill.harvey@1sourcedist.com 

zbarnett@1sourcedist.com 

alupola@1sourcedist.com 

mgillanders@1sourcedist.com 

jeruiz@1sourcedist.com 

jtrujillo@1sourcedist.com 

mwright@1sourcedist.com 

dgarcia@1sourcedist.com 

sluna@1sourcedist.com  

ecordova@1sourcedist.com 

sallen@1sourcedist.com 

jweathers@1sourcedist.com 

mterek@1sourcedist.com 

wbaladran@1sourcedist.com 

jmaxon@1sourcedist.com 

jmorrell@1sourcedist.com

714-388-2265

714-504-1198

619-323-6244

760-587-8582

714-719-8276

714-823-7810

760-331-7116

714-719-1887

619-694-8771

858-735-2991

951-757-6414

858-597-3614

714-685-5360

760-477-8123

714-685-5381

619-993-4203

714-837-6479

Solutions

Title Email Phone

Automation Support

End User Relations

Installed Base Evaluations

Lock Out Tag Out

UL 508A Panel
& Assembly Shop

Training

Local MRO Support

Network Assessments

Steinhauer Enclosure 
Modcenter

Local Inventory

Digital Solutions

Local Warranty Service

Safety Services
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